TAP FITTINGS UMBRELLA

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

Model
Height
Weight
description

925300
405 mm
1,628 kg

Single-lever mixer for sink

Material: solid stainless steel
Cartridge material: plastic, ceramics
Swivel range: 360°

Opening angle of lever: 25°

Tap can be installed directly in front
of a wall as the water temperature
is regulated within a 90° range
towards the sink

Flexible connection hoses, length
600 mm

COLOURS

stainless steel massive polished
gold

bronze

anthracite

stainless steel

925300LE
92530003
92530004
92530005
925300LC

4047289847137
4051202951443
4051202951450
4051202951467
4047289847144

N



