TAP FITTINGS UMBRELLA

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION



Model	925300
Height	405 mm
Weight	1,628 kg
description	Single-lever mixer for sink Material: solid stainless steel Cartridge material: plastic, ceramics Swivel range: 360° Opening angle of lever: 25° Tap can be installed directly in front of a wall as the water temperature is regulated within a 90° range towards the sink Flexible connection hoses, length 600 mm

COLOURS

000000		
stainless steel massive polished	925300LE	4047289847137
gold	92530003	4051202951443
bronze	92530004	4051202951450
anthracite	92530005	4051202951467
stainless steel	925300LC	4047289847144

1